JAMES
CHAPTERS 3-5

A CONTROLLED TONGUE

A GOOD LIFE

BATTLE IN THE TEMPLE

COME NEAR TO GOD

JUDGING YOUR NEIGHBOR
USURPING

LEAVING GOD OUT

UNJUST RICH WITHOUT EMPATHY
UNTIL OUR LORD COMES
YES YOU CAN

EVERY BELIEVER A PRIEST

3:1-12

3:13-18

4:1-4

4:5-10

4:11

4:11-12

4:13-17

5:1-6

5:7-9

5:10-12

5:13-20



