## JAMES

## CHAPTERS 3-5

A CONTROLLED TONGUE	3:1-12
A GOOD LIFE	3:13-18
BATTLE IN THE TEMPLE	4:1-4
COME NEAR TO GOD	4:5-10
JUDGING YOUR NEIGHBOR	4:11
USURPING	4:11-12
LEAVING GOD OUT	4:13-17
UNJUST RICH WITHOUT EMPATHY	5:1-6
UNTIL OUR LORD COMES	5:7-9
YES YOU CAN	5:10-12
EVERY BELIEVER A PRIEST	5:13-20